
Grangemouth Stadium Open Graded Meeting 11th Jan 2017

Event 60m Hurdles heat 1
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 677  Ruby Renton  Edinburgh AC U13G 10.96
2 683  Bryony Smith  Central Athletics Club U13G 11.09
3 627  Isla Fotheringham  Giffnock North U13G 13.16

Event 60m Hurdles heat 2
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 663  Daniel Martin  GIFFNOCK NORTH U13B 11.16
2 621  Ethan Cunningham  Cumbernauld AAC U13B 11.85
3 623  Curtis Denison  Central U13B 12.12
4 618  Struan Craig  Central Athletics Club U13B 12.44

Event 60m Hurdles heat 3
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 617  Emily Corrigan  VP Glasgow U15G 10.33
2 682  Rosie Sharples  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 10.92
3 644  Lynn Harvey  Pitreavie AAC U15G 11.66
4 672  Eve Neally  Livingston U15G 13.39
5 651  Naomi Howlieson  Central AC U15G 13.47

Event 60m Hurdles heat 4
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 665  Katy McGonigal  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U17W 10.39
2 635  Lindsey Gilchrist  Edinburgh Athletic Club U17W 12.13

Event 60m Hurdles heat 5
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 686  Ian Wallace Paget M40 9.95
1 628  Murray Fotheringham  Giffnock North U15B 10.39

Event 60m Series 1 heat 1
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 649  Sophie Holmes  Edinburgh Athletics Club U11G 9.46
2 616  Tom Campbell  Central Athletics U11B 10.18
3 636  Erin Gilhooly  Dunfermline Track and field U11G 10.39
4 633  Katie Garland  Edinburgh Athletics Club U11G 10.53
5 626  Liam Flaherty  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U11B 10.56
6 620  Henry Crossley  Wee County Harriers U11B 10.59

Event 60m Series 1 heat 2
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 647  Alastair Holmes  Edinburgh Athletics Club U13B 8.76
2 615  Jack Campbell  Central Athletics U13B 9.31
3 632  Warren Furness  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13B 9.82
4 680  Ellie Ross  Central AC U13G 10.30
5 630  Courtney Fraser  Airdrie Harriers U11G 10.34

4 672  Eve Neally Livingston U15G 13.39



Grangemouth Stadium Open Graded Meeting 11th Jan 2017

Event 60m Series 1 heat 3
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 662  Cole Mapara  Edinburgh AC U13B 9.22
2 661  Campbell Mackay  Falkirk Victoria harriers U13B 9.44
3 672  Eve Neally  Livingston U15G 9.45

Event 60m Series 1 heat 4
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 654  Holly Kirkwood  Victoria park city of glasgow U13G 9.09
2 637  Megan Gilhooly  Dunfermline Track and field U15G 9.41
3 677  Ruby Renton  Edinburgh AC U13G 9.42
4 609  Lara Binnie  Falkirk Harriers U13G 9.77

Event 60m Series 1 heat 5
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 638  Mia Glen  Central U15G 9.03
2 663  Daniel Martin  GIFFNOCK NORTH U13B 9.43

Event 60m Series 1 heat 6
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 648  Calum Holmes  Edinburgh Athletic Club U15B 8.01
2 617  Emily Corrigan  VP Glasgow U15G 8.77
3 684  Holly Smith  Dunfermline Track and Field Club U15G 8.86
4 613  Jacob Callaghan  Dunfermline track and field U15B 9.25

Event 60m Series 1 heat 7
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 642  Rebecca Grieve  Edinburgh AC U13G 8.54
2 631  Nicole Furness  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 8.71
3 619  Aislynn Crichton  Dunfermline Track and Field U15G 8.71
4 676  Eve Rennie  Dunfermline Track and Field U15G 8.86
5 646  Erin Hodgson  Dunfermline Track & Field Club U17W 8.93

Event 60m Series 1 heat 8
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 653  Jade Hutchison  Pitreavie U17W 8.13
2 610  Colin Black  Law & District SenM 8.20
3 650  Imran Hossain  Edinburgh Athletic Club U15B 8.84

Event 60m Series 1 heat 9
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 607  Steven beattie  Victoria park SenM 7.29
2 655  Kieran Kivlin  Edinburgh SenM 7.31
3 624  Ross Edmonds  Edinburgh AC U20M 7.36
4 671  Sam Muirhead  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U20M 7.48

3 672  Eve Neally Livingston U15G 9.45
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Event 60m Series 2 heat 1
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 629  Katherine Fowler  Central AC U13G 9.51
2 608  Katie Bennie  Falkirk Victoria harriers U11G 10.00
3 620  Henry Crossley  Wee County Harriers U11B 10.74
4 626  Liam Flaherty  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U11B 10.96

Event 60m Series 2 heat 2
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 668  Lucy More  Central AC U15G 8.92
2 638  Mia Glen  Central U15G 9.05
3 667  Ellen Montgomery  Central Athletics U13G 10.10

Event 60m Series 2 heat 3
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 656  Nathan Laing  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15B 9.29
2 621  Ethan Cunningham  Cumbernauld AAC U13B 9.30
3 643  Hope Griffin  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13G 9.67
4 609  Lara Binnie  Falkirk Harriers U13G 9.72
5 679  Deborah Roe  Kirkintilloch Olympians W45 9.80

Event 60m Series 2 heat 4
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 642  Rebecca Grieve  Edinburgh AC U13G 8.58
2 650  Imran Hossain  Edinburgh Athletic Club U15B 8.66
3 692 Katie Gardner  Perth U17W 8.73
4 602  Beth Aitken  Pitreavie U15G 8.98

Event 60m Series 2 heat 5
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 673  Liam Nolan  Forth Valley Flyers SenM 8.01
2 653  Jade Hutchison  Pitreavie U17W 8.11
3 614  Gregor Campbell  Dunfermline Track and Field U17M 8.38
4 688  Euan Wond  FVH U15B 8.47

Event 60m Series 2 heat 6
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Time

1 655  Kieran Kivlin  Edinburgh SenM 7.31
2 624  Ross Edmonds  Edinburgh AC U20M 7.32
3 607  Steven beattie  Victoria park SenM 7.35
4 604  Nana Akuoko  Dunfermline Track and Field U17M 7.95
5 634  Ellie Gifford  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 9.68
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Event Shot Putt
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 616  Tom Campbell  Central Athletics U11B 5.35
1 630  Courtney Fraser  Airdrie Harriers U11G 5.14
2 608  Katie Bennie  Falkirk Victoria harriers U11G 4.75
1 615  Jack Campbell  Central Athletics U13B 6.83
2 661  Campbell Mackay  Falkirk Victoria harriers U13B 5.76
3 658  Ross Lawrie  Central AC U13B 4.45
1 643  Hope Griffin  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13G 6.37
2 680  Ellie Ross  Central AC U13G 4.86
3 667  Ellen Montgomery  Central Athletics U13G 4.74
4 627  Isla Fotheringham  Giffnock North U13G 4.69

Event Long Jump
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 649  Sophie Holmes  Edinburgh Athletics Club U11G 3.47
2 630  Courtney Fraser  Airdrie Harriers U11G 3.40
3 633  Katie Garland  Edinburgh Athletics Club U11G 3.06
4 636  Erin Gilhooly  Dunfermline Track and field U11G 2.92
1 662  Cole Mapara  Edinburgh AC U13B 4.05
2 647  Alastair Holmes  Edinburgh Athletics Club U13B 4.05
3 615  Jack Campbell  Central Athletics U13B 3.77
4 661  Campbell Mackay  Falkirk Victoria harriers U13B 3.60
5 623  Curtis Denison  Central U13B 3.51
6 663  Daniel Martin  GIFFNOCK NORTH U13B 3.07
1 642  Rebecca Grieve  Edinburgh AC U13G 4.42
2 677  Ruby Renton  Edinburgh AC U13G 3.71
3 609  Lara Binnie  Falkirk Harriers U13G 3.53
4 629  Katherine Fowler  Central AC U13G 3.23
5 640  Charlotte Grant  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13G 3.22
6 667  Ellen Montgomery  Central Athletics U13G 3.12
7 643  Hope Griffin  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13G 3.08

Event High Jump
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Ht

1 686  Ian Wallace Paget  N a M40 1.64
1 616  Tom Campbell  Central Athletics U11B 1.06
1 627  Isla Fotheringham  Giffnock North U13G 1.06
1 628  Murray Fotheringham  Giffnock North U15B 1.64
2 611  Cameron Blance  Central AC U15B 1.31
1 682  Rosie Sharples  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 1.42
2 651  Naomi Howlieson  Central AC U15G 1.26
3 672  Eve Neally  Livingston U15G 1.21
1 691 Arran Kennedy Cumbernauld U17M 1.46
3 672  Eve Neally Livingston U15G 1.21
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Event Long Jump
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 648  Calum Holmes  Edinburgh Athletic Club U15B 5.08
2 611  Cameron Blance  Central AC U15B 4.31
3 688  Euan Wond  FVH U15B 4.23
4 613  Jacob Callaghan  Dunfermline track and field U15B 3.68
1 645  Aimie Hendry  Cumbernauld aac U15G 4.48
2 676  Eve Rennie  Dunfermline Track and Field U15G 4.08
3 638  Mia Glen  Central U15G 4.06
4 602  Beth Aitken  Pitreavie U15G 3.98
5 637  Megan Gilhooly  Dunfermline Track and field U15G 3.59
6 668  Lucy More  Central AC U15G 3.43
1 604  Nana Akuoko  Dunfermline Track and Field U17M 5.56
2 646  Erin Hodgson  Dunfermline Track & Field Club U17W 4.30
1 660  Anna Leishman  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U20W 4.04

Event Shot Putt
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 673  Liam Nolan  Forth Valley Flyers SenM 8.21
1 613  Jacob Callaghan  Dunfermline track and field U15B 6.57
1 690 Amy Kennedy Cumbernauld U15G 8.83
2 684  Holly Smith  Dunfermline Track and Field Club U15G 8.34
3 637  Megan Gilhooly  Dunfermline Track and field U15G 7.99
4 645  Aimie Hendry  Cumbernauld aac U15G 7.51
5 689  Lauryn Wood  Perth Strathtay Harriers U15G 6.91
6 682  Rosie Sharples  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 6.00
7 634  Ellie Gifford  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 5.01
1 678  Matthew Robison  Edinburgh Athletic Club U17M 9.32
2 614  Gregor Campbell  Dunfermline Track and Field U17M 8.69
3 646  Erin Hodgson  Dunfermline Track & Field Club U17W 7.57

Event Triple Jump
Pos Vest Name Club Cat Dist

1 628  Murray Fotheringham  Giffnock North U15B 10.64
1 660  Anna Leishman  Falkirk Victoria Harriers U20W 9.92


